Vinnarar av gevinstar fra salsmessa 2017

Gevinst
1 Lykt m/troll
2 Spekepglser
3 Strikka hue
4 Oriflame-produkt
5 Essenza-produkt
6 2 stk rosa glaslykter
7 Tova sitjeunderlag
8 Sett m/skjeerebrett
9 2 pk julebrikker
10 Hue med figurar
11 Ribberull
12 Smykke
13 SPA-artiklar
14 Bezereforkle
15 Strikka lester
16 HOME klokke
17 Strikke hue
18 Pakke m/lys og serviettar
19 Strikka vottar
20 Eplekasse
21 Blomsterlampe
22 Oppbevaringspose m/hjertemgnster
23 Bilde
24 Mgnster og meljer
25 Svart Igpar
26 Armband
27 Smykke
28 Tova tefler
29 Tre bjeller
30 Oppvaskkost og klut
31 Glas pynt (2 stk)
32 Duftolje
33 Panneband og pulsvarmarar
34 Sjal
35 Lefser

Lodd nr
115
122
690
306
711
380
377
482
95
753
355
839
550
192
14
867
31
542
459
649
572
79
323
707
258
657
930
779
676
201
302
652
240
436
357

Vinnar
Toril og Jan Heggedal
Toril og Jan Heggedal
Magny Fgrde og Jan Kare
Linda og Markku Kassen
Oddfrid Vambeseth
Laila Myklebust
Ellin Haug Eksund
Liv og Klaus Midtbg
Anne Marie Larsen
Fam. Per Audun Maurstad
Karin og Madonna
Irene og Gisle Kongsvoll
Marit Nore Sgrhaug
Gudrun Myklebust
Randi og Dag Arne Kvamme
Fam. Anita Solibakke
Jan Husevag
Eva Hamre
Rigmor Kvalheim
Fam. Magne Husevag
Eva og Lars (Hagen)
Ingrid og Olav Hellebust
Grete Svedhaug
Oddfrid Vambeseth
Kari-Ann Larsen Fagerlid
Ria Pedersen
Lisbeth Taklo
Jorunn og Odd Hestenes
Annette og Marius Tenden
Margunn Ervik
Oddrun Kassen
Ria Pedersen
Anita Vedvik
Nils Martin Myklebust
Karin og Madonna




